Bezirk Unterfranken

Armbrust 10 m 5.10.12 Herren Il
4 von 4 Starter am 20.04.2024 in Schweinfurt

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0912 Back, Bernd
2 0929 Back, Ute
3 0913 Back, Thorsten
4 0919 Mader, Stefan

Verein

SV Burglauer

SV Burglauer

SV Burglauer

Sportsch.Ges. v.1964 V...
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Serien

94 95 93

95 92 90

85 95 94

83 84 82

95

96

91

77

Gesamt

377 Ringe

373 Ringe

365 Ringe

326 Ringe
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